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May 7, 2013

11.00

11.30

12.00-12.30

12.30-1.30

1.30-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-5.30

Colloquium Registration
Atrium

Photograph
Atrium

Plenary: Evidence-Based
Decision Making—Lessons
from the European Union
Experience

SG2

Professor Sir Brian Heap,
President, European
Academies Science Advisory
Councll

Lunch and Informal
Discussion
Atrium

Plenary: Evaluating
Antipoverty Programmes in
Latin America and
Sub-Saharan Africa

SG1

Professor Armando
Barrientos, Brooks World
Poverty Research Centre,
University of Manchester

Coffee Break
Atrium

Session 1: Connecting
Institutional Change and
Poverty Reduction

Room 138

Dr. Samuel Otoo, World Bank
Institute and Dr. Shailaja
Fennell, Cambridge University
Centre for Development
Studies

May 8, 2013

9.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.30

3.30-5.00

6.30

Session 2; Dynamic Design
of Interventions for Poverty
Reduction

Room 138

Case study presentation: Dr.
Britta Augsburg, Institute of
Fiscal Studies

Coffee Break
Atrium

Session 3: Implementation
and Evidence on
Institutional Change

Room 138

Case-study presentation: Dr.
Solava Ibrahim, Institute for
Development Policy and
Management, University of
Manchester

Lunch
Atrium

Plenary: Provisional Title:
Institutional Change:
Causality, Evidence and
Impact

SG1

Professor Ha-Joon Chang,
University of Cambridge

Session 4: Discussion on
Impact Indicators and the
Way Forward

Room 138

Case-study presentation: Dr.
P. B. Anand, Bradford Centre
for International Development,
University of Bradford

Conference Dinner
Queen’s College

May 9, 2013

9-10.30

Session 5: Take Home on
Evidence and Institutional
Change

Room 138

Dr. Samuel Otoo, World Bank
Institute and Dr. Shailaja
Fennell, Cambridge University
Centre for Development
Studies



