

## Scott Polar Research Institute

- Westminster College
- Folk Museum
- 3 St. Giles
- Round Church
- 5 Westscott House
- 6 All Saints

- 7 Trinity Hall
- 8 Gonville and Caius College
- 9 St. Michael
- 10 Old Schools
- 11 Senate House
- 12 St. Mary the Great

13 University Arts Buildings, Museum of Classical Archaeology

Cambridge City Hotel

- 14 Fisher Court
- 15 St. Mary the Less
- 16 Whipple Museum
- 17 Zoology Museum

## **World Bank Institute** & Centre for **Development Studies**

**Institutional Change** for Poverty **Reduction: Results** and Evidence of **Impact** 

Colloquium

May 7-9, 2013

Alison Richard Building 7 West Road University of Cambridge **United Kingdom** 











May 7, 2013		May 8, 2013	
11.00	Colloquium Registration Atrium	9.30-11.00	Session 2: Dynamic Design of Interventions for Poverty
11.30	Photograph Atrium		Reduction Room 138 Case study presentation: Dr.
12.00-12.30	Plenary: Evidence-Based Decision Making—Lessons from the European Union		Britta Augsburg, Institute of Fiscal Studies
	Experience SG2 Professor Sir Brian Heap,	11.00-11.30	Coffee Break Atrium
	President, European Academies Science Advisory Council	11.30-1.00	Session 3: Implementation and Evidence on Institutional Change Room 138
12.30-1.30	Lunch and Informal Discussion Atrium		Case-study presentation: Dr. Solava Ibrahim, Institute for Development Policy and
1.30-3.00	Plenary: Evaluating Antipoverty Programmes in		Management, University of Manchester
	Latin America and Sub-Saharan Africa SG1	1.00-2.00	<b>Lunch</b> Atrium
	Professor Armando Barrientos, Brooks World Poverty Research Centre, University of Manchester	2.00-3.30	Plenary: Provisional Title: Institutional Change: Causality, Evidence and Impact SG1
3.00-3.30	Coffee Break Atrium		Professor Ha-Joon Chang, University of Cambridge
3.30-5.30	Session 1: Connecting Institutional Change and Poverty Reduction Room 138 Dr. Samuel Otoo, World Bank Institute and Dr. Shailaja Fennell, Cambridge University Centre for Development Studies	3.30-5.00	Session 4: Discussion on Impact Indicators and the Way Forward Room 138 Case-study presentation: Dr. P. B. Anand, Bradford Centre for International Development, University of Bradford
		6.30	Conference Dinner Queen's College

## May 9, 2013

9-10.30 Session 5: Take Home on Evidence and Institutional

Change Room 138

Dr. Samuel Otoo, World Bank Institute and Dr. Shailaja Fennell, Cambridge University Centre for Development Studies